Position

Principal - Elementary School

Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Assistant Principal Elem.

Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Child Care Leader
Child Care Leader

Head Custodian

School Office Manager

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Department

Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary

Crescent Elementary

Total Wages

$129,838
$118,112
$111,899
$111,553
$110,912
$110,818
$108,329
$108,209
$106,308
$105,821
$105,025
$104,635
$104,458
$103,857
$102,044
$101,524
$101,396
$95,341
$92,635
$89,958
$83,491
$82,951
$76,776
$71,663
$68,691
$64,948
$60,688
$57,092
$55,411
$51,767

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,838
$27,039
$21,427
$25,949
$17,918
$37,657
$33,054
$33,038
$36,916
$32,642
$24,874
$32,447
$32,425
$24,680
$24,376
$28,115
$33,299
$35,101
$14,899
$22,412
$32,796
$28,858
$26,986
$11,409
$18,865

$8,299
$31,061
$18,236

$9,595
$24,918



Custodian
Attendance/Health Clerk
Library Media Tech Il, Elem
Teacher Regular
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Child Care Asst Leader
Child Care Asst Leader
Attendance/Health Clerk
Teacher Regular

Child Care Aide
Attendance/Health Clerk
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Child Care Aide

Inst Science Materials Asst
Child Care Aide

Inst Science Materials Asst
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Child Care Aide
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Child Care Aide
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Child Care Aide

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary
Crescent Elementary

Crescent Elementary

$48,343
$46,518
$43,150
$42,012
$33,961
$29,034
$27,662
$27,011
$25,574
$17,981
$16,392
$16,105
$15,602
$15,171
$13,172
$13,144
$6,946
$6,519
$3,799
$2,785
$2,509
$894

$8,422
$8,190
$23,548
$6,889
$5,779
$13,129
$24,936
$21,598
$18,646
$3,366
$213
$209
$2,934
$197
$2,471
$171
$90
$85
$49
$36
$33
$12



