Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary School		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$129,838	\$40,838
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$118,112	\$27,039
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$111,899	\$21,427
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$111,553	\$25,949
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$110,912	\$17,918
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$110,818	\$37,657
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$108,329	\$33,054
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$108,209	\$33,038
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$106,308	\$36,916
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$105,821	\$32,642
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$105,025	\$24,874
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$104,635	\$32,447
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$104,458	\$32,425
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$103,857	\$24,680
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$102,044	\$24,376
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$101,524	\$28,115
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$101,396	\$33,299
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$95,341	\$35,101
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$92,635	\$14,899
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$89,958	\$22,412
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$83,491	\$32,796
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$82,951	\$28,858
Assistant Principal Elem.		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$76,776	\$26,986
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$71,663	\$11,409
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$68,691	\$18,865
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$64,948	\$8,299
Child Care Leader		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$60,688	\$31,061
Child Care Leader		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$57,092	\$18,236
Head Custodian		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$55,411	\$9,595
School Office Manager		Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$51,767	\$24,918

Custodian	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$48,343	\$8,422
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$46,518	\$8,190
Library Media Tech II, Elem	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$43,150	\$23,548
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$42,012	\$6,889
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$33,961	\$5,779
Child Care Asst Leader	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$29,034	\$13,129
Child Care Asst Leader	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$27,662	\$24,936
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$27,011	\$21,598
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$25,574	\$18,646
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$17,981	\$3,366
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$16,392	\$213
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$16,105	\$209
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$15,602	\$2,934
Inst Science Materials Asst	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$15,171	\$197
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$13,172	\$2,471
Inst Science Materials Asst	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$13,144	\$171
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$6,946	\$90
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$6,519	\$85
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$3,799	\$49
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$2,785	\$36
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$2,509	\$33
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Crescent Elementary	\$894	\$12